FIFE GUIDING SOLUTIONS
Fife GMA-BL Actuator Controller
Installation and Service Manual
EN
MI 1-916 1 B
 CONTENTS
www.maxcessintl.com GMA-BL MI 1-916 1 B
INTRODUCTION .................................................................................... 1-1

1 M2310P 93030-001
2 M2311P 93030-002
5–1 MODEL NUMBER KEY
www.maxcessintl.com GMA-BL MI 1-916 1 B
Model number key
GMA-BL-a-b-ccc-d-e-ISCT-f
a = Motor Type
 1 = Size 1, 0.28 Nm (39 oz-in), 2100 RPM
 2 = Size 2, 0.36 Nm (51 oz-in), 1800 RPM
b = Gear Ratio
 1 = 1.00
2 = 2.25
3 = 3.00
4 = 3.60
5 = 5.14
6 = 6.00
8 = 7.71
ccc = Stroke
 050 = 50 mm (1.97 in)
076 = 76 mm (2.99 in)
100 = 100 mm (3.94 in)
127 = 127 mm (5.00 in)
152 = 152 mm (5.98 in)
160 = 160 mm (6.30 in)
178 = 178 mm (7.01 in)
203 = 203 mm (7.99 in)
229 = 229 mm (9.02 in)
254 = 254 mm (10.00 in)
279 = 279 mm (10.98 in)
305 = 305 mm (12.01 in)
d = Controller Orientation
 0 = Not Applicable (for Side and Remote mount versions)
 1 = Style 1 (Top Mount only)
 2 = Style 2 (Top Mount only)
e = Controller Mounting Type
 1 = Top Mount
 2 = Side Mount
 3 = Remote Mount
f = Guide Coupling Connection
 Z12 = Rod End
 A = Clevis
 KR = Flange
 KLB = Flange
 J = Rectangular Flange
ISCT specifies the inductive servo center transducer (ISCT) is always present.
Refer to Figures 2 through 6 for Controller Orientation, Controller Mounting Type, and Guide